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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2020/290

Master of Science (IM.Sc. Statistics-Big Data Analytics)

M.Sc (Statistics Big Data Analytics) (2019 Pattern)

Examination of December 2020

Under Faculty of SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

SEMESTER- 111

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
A =

MSCST19301 granced Myltivariate 08-01-2021 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Analysis

MsCsTio302 | Statistical Quality Control & | 0 41 5051 | saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Reliability

MSCST19303 Artificial Intelligence 11-01-2021 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

MSCST19305 Big Data Analytics 12-01-2021 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

Hlization -

MscsTioags | Specialization-l{Generalized | 1o 40 o059 | wednesday | 10.30.am to 12.30 pm
Linear Models)

MscsTiga07 | | hecielizationdll (Big Data 14-01-2021 | Thursday 10.30 am to 11.30 pm
Technologies -1 )

SEMESTER-I

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

MSCST19101 Mathematical Analysis 08-01-2021 | Friday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm

MSCST19102 Linear Algebra 09-01-2021 | Saturday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm

MSCST19103 Distribution Theory 11-01-2021 | Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm

MSCST19104 Probability Theory 12-01-2021 | Tuesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
X =

MSCST19105 glicettasistigel 13-01-2021 | Wednesday | 02.30 pm to 03.30 pm
Programming Tool

MSCST19107 Data Storage Techniques 14-01-2021 | Thursday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm




SEMESTER-II

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

MSCST19201 Statistical Inference 15-01-2021 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCST19202 Advanced Regression Analysis | 16-01-2021 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCST19203 Sampling Techniques 18-01-2021 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCST19204 Applied Experimental Design 19-01-2021 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCST19205 Data Analysis using Python 20-01-2021— Wednesday 10.30 am to 11.30 pm
MSCST19206 E;En\garer‘ousmg andiData: | o1 510021 | THursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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